TNPSC shall not be responsible for any postal delay or 

non-receipt/ non- delivery of the documents. No further 

correspondence on the subject will be entertained. 

XII. .EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD): 

1) The bidder should enclose the bid security (EMD) of Rs.25,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft 

drawn in favour of “The Secretary, Tamil Nadu Public Service 

Commission, Chennai-600 003”. 

2) EMD  of  the  successful  bidder  will  be  adjusted  in  the  Security 

Deposit 

3) The Earnest Money will be forfeited on account of one or more of